(1)
(2)
3)

(4)

(5)

(6)
(7)
(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

Relevant Sandards, Guidelines and Manuals

Title

Civil Engineering Design Manual
Manual of Mainlaying Practice

Code of Practice on Monitoring and Maintenaote
Water-carrying Services Affecting Slopes

Project Administration Handbook for Civil Engiering
Works (PAH)

Project Administration Manual for Engineeringpkkis
(PAM)

Standard Drawings

Standard Drawings

General Specification for Civil Engineering \Wsr
Standard Method of Measurement for Civil Engimeg
Works

General Conditions of Contract for Civil Engaring
Works

General Conditions of Contract for Electriaad
Mechanical Engineering Works

General Conditions of Contract for Term Cociisdor
Civil Engineering Works

Appendix I11

I'ssuing
Authority

WSD
WSD

The then
ETWB

CEDD

WSD

WSD
CEDD

Government
of HKSAR

Government
of HKSAR

Government
of HKSAR

Government
of HKSAR

Government
of HKSAR

YY Water Supplies Department
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(13)

(14)

(15)
(16)
(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

(21)

(22)
(23)
(24)

(25)

Title

General Conditions of Contract for Term Cocisgor
Electrical and Mechanical Engineering Works

General Conditions of Contract for Design &uald
Contract

Stormwater Drainage Manual

Sewerage Manual

Hong Kong Planning Standards and Guidelines

Public Works Departmental, Lands and WorksnBha
Works Branch, Works Bureau, Environment, Transpad
Works Bureau and Development Bureau Technical
Circulars

Planning, Environment and Lands Bureau (Brgnch
Planning and Lands Bureau and Housing, Planning and
Lands Bureau Technical Circulars

Departmental Instructions

Professional Persons Environmental Consuéativ
Committee (Pro PECC) Practice Notes

Technical Circulars/Memoranda
Technical Circulars/Memoranda
Technical Circulars/Memoranda
Technical Memoranda on the Environmental Impac

Assessment Process of the Environmental Impact
Assessment Ordinance

I ssuing
Authority

Government
of HKSAR

Government
of HKSAR

DSD
DSD
anPl

DEVB

The then
HPLB
WSD

PlanD

DSD
HyD
CEDD

EPD

YY Water Supplies Department
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Title Issuing

Authority
(26) Guidelines on Traffic Impact Assessment and Daytaa HyD
Requirements for Road Works on Traffic Sensitiveifee
(27) Guidance Notes on Pavement Design HyD
(28) Code of Practice for the Lighting, Signing and Gilirag of HyD
Road Works
(29) Circular Letters and Codes of Practice for iktimm Fire FSD
Service Installations and Equipment and Inspeciiesting
and Maintenance of Installations and Equipment
(30) General Specification for Electrical Instatbatin ArchSD
Government Buildings of the Hong Kong Special
Administrative Region
(31) General Specification for Fire Service Instadin in ArchSD
Government Buildings of the Hong Kong Special
Administrative Region
(32) General Specification for Air Conditioning, fiRgeration, ArchSD
Ventilation and Central Monitoring and Control Syrst
Installation in Government Buildings of the Hongrip
Special Administrative Region
(33) Code of Practices for Energy Efficiency of &tecal EMSD
Installations, Lighting Installations and Air Cotidning
Installations
(34) Code of Practice for the Electricity (WirinBegulations EMSD
(35) BEAM Plus for New Buildings BEAM
Society

(36) Not used
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(37)

(38)
(39)

(40)

(41)

(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)

(47)

(48)

(49)

Title

Standard Specifications for Mechanical anctieal
Works

Electrical Project Design Manual

Mechanical Project Design Manual

Feasibility Study on Cleaning and DisinfectmfrService
Reservoirs and Disposal of the Effluent (Agreenidmt

CE 19/94)

Design Guide for Polyethylene (PE) Pipelines\Water
Supply Purpose

Geotechnical Manual for Slopes

Geoguide 1-Guide to Retaining Wall Design
Geoguide 2 — Guide to Site Investigation
Geoguide 3 — Guide to Rock and Soil Descmysio
Geoguide 4 — Guide to Cavern Engineering

Geoguide 5—Guide to Slope Maintenance

Geoguide 6 — Guide to Reinforced Fill Struetand Slope

Design

GEO Report No. 138 — Guidance for Natural dierr
Hazard Studies

I ssuing
Authority

WSD

WSD
WSD

WSD

WSD

GEO
GEO
GEO

GEO
GEO

GEO

GEO

GEO

YY Water Supplies Department
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(50)

(51)

(52)

(53)

(54)

(55)

(56)

Title

Stores and Procurement Regulations

Dangerous Goods Ordinance

Factories and Industrial Undertakings Ordimanc

Boilers and Pressure Vessels Ordinance

Electricity Ordinance

Fire Services Ordinance

The Administrative Procedures for Use with the
Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative
Region General Conditions of Contract for Desigd an
Build Contracts

I ssuing
Authority

Financial
Services and
the Treasury

Bureau

Government
of HKSAR

Government
of HKSAR

Gowvarhm
of HKSAR

Government
of HKSAR

Government
of HKSAR

Government
of HKSAR

YY Water Supplies Department
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